OWNER’S MANUAL
Industrial Hot Water Fully Electrically Heated
Special Inspection
BEFORE YOU BEGIN!
HIGH-PRESSURE WASH EQUIPMENT AND THE SPRAYS THAT THEY GENERATE
CAN CAUSE SERIOUS INJURY.
THINK SAFETY FIRST!
The forces generated by high-pressure sprays can penetrate clothing or skin and cause severe

GENERAL INFORMATION..............................................................................11
HEAT EXCHANGER DIAGRAM.......................................................................12
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM........................................................................................14
MANUFACTURER'S WARRANTY....................................................................15
SERVICE MANUAL.........................................................................................17
4 of 28 Rev. 12/09/2016
SPECIFICATIONS
Industrial Hot Water Fully Electrically Heated
MODEL GPM PSI
HEATER
INPUT
MOTOR
HP
TOTAL AMP 3PH DIMENSIONS
L" x  W" x H" 208 460 575
PJE114E24A 4 1200 24KW 3 72.5 33.3 26.6 32x24x52
PJE114E48A 4 1200 48KW 3 134.8 62.2 49.7 32x24x52
PJE204E24 4 2000 24KW 5 77.1 35.5 28.4 32x24x52
PJE204E48A 4 2000 48KW 5 139.6 64.4 51.8 32x24x52
PJE204E72A 4 2000 72KW 5 N/A 93.3 74.4 32x24x52
PJE304E24A 4 3000 24KW 7.5 85 39.1 31.3 32x24x52
PJE304E48A 4 3000 48KW 7.5 147.5 68 54.4 32x24x52
PJE304E72A 4 3000 72KW 7.5 N/A 96.5 76.9 32x24x52
PJE404E48A 4 4000 48KW 10 154 70.9 56.7 32x24x52
PJE404E72A 4 4000 72KW 10 N/A 99.8 79.9 32x24x52
PJE504E48A 4 5000 48KW 15 N/A 75.9 60.7 38x28x55
PJE504E72A 4 5000 72KW 15 N/A 104.8 83.9 38x28x55
PJE505E48A 5 5000 48KW 20 N/A 82.8 66.5 38x28x55
PJE505E72A 5 5000 72KW 20 N/A 112.2 89.8 38x28x55
PJE355E48A 5 3500 48KW 10 154 70.9 56.7 32x24x52
PJE355E72A 5 3500 72KW 10 N/A 99.8 79.9 32x24x52
PJE256E48A 5.6 2000 48KW 7.5 147.5 68 54.4 32x24x52
PJE256E72A 5.6 2000 72KW 7.5 N/A 96.9 77.6 32x24x52
PJE126E48A 6 1200 48KW 5 139.6 64.4 51.8 32x24x52
PJE206E48A 6 2000 48KW 10 147.5 68 54.4 53x48x40
PJE206E72A 6 2000 72KW 10 N/A 96.9 77.6 53x48x40
PJE1208E48A 8 1200 48KW 7.5 147.5 68 54.4 53x48x40
PJE1208E72A 8 1200 72KW 7.5 N/A 96.9 77.6 53x48x40
PJE208E48A 8 2000 48KW 10 154 70.9 56.7 53x48x40
PJE208E72A 8 2000 72KW 10 N/A 99.8 79.9 53x48x40
PJE308E48A 8 3000 48KW 15 165 75.9 60.7 53x48x40
PJE308E72A 8 3000 72KW 15 N/A 104.8 83.9 53x48x40
PJE3010E72A 10 3000 72KW 20 N/A 112.2 89.8 53x48x40
PJE3010E96A 10 3000 96KW 20 N/A 141.3 113.1 53x48x40
PJE3010E115A 10 3000 115KW 20 N/A 164.3 131.4 53x48x40
5 of 28 Rev. 12/09/2016
PROTECTING THE SYSTEM FROM FREEZING
If the equipment will be used or stored in areas where it will be exposed to temperatures below 0° Celsius
(32° Fahrenheit) for any period of time, precautions must be taken to prevent damage due to freezing.